
Campus Date Start End Location
CE Tuesday, January 12, 2016 11:30 AM 5:30 PM ECC Room 122
CE - Cesar Chavez Monday, January 25, 2016 11:30 AM 5:30 PM Room 208
CE - WCC Wednesday, January 20, 2016 8:00 AM 4:00 PM Room 206
CE - MCC Thursday, January 21, 2016 11:30 AM 5:30 PM Room 308
CE - Cesar Chavez Thursday, January 21, 2016 11:30 AM 5:30 PM Room 208
CE - WCC Friday, January 22, 2016 8:00 AM 4:00 PM Room 206
CE Monday, January 25, 2016 11:30 AM 5:30 PM NCC Room 110

Campus Date Start End Location
City Tuesday, January 05, 2016 8:00 AM 5:00 PM Room MS-161
City Wednesday, January 06, 2016 8:00 AM 5:00 PM Room MS-161
City Thursday, January 07, 2016 8:00 AM 5:00 PM Room MS-161
City Friday, January 08, 2016 8:00 AM 5:00 PM Room MS-161
City Monday, January 11, 2016 8:00 AM 5:00 PM Room MS-161
City Tuesday, January 12, 2016 8:00 AM 5:00 PM Room MS-161
City Wednesday, January 13, 2016 8:00 AM 5:00 PM Room MS-161
City Thursday, January 14, 2016 8:00 AM 5:00 PM Room MS-161
City Friday, January 15, 2016 8:00 AM 5:00 PM Room S-312
City Tuesday, January 19, 2016 8:00 AM 5:00 PM Room MS-161
City Wednesday, January 20, 2016 8:00 AM 5:00 PM Room S-312
City Thursday, January 21, 2016 8:00 AM 5:00 PM Room MS-161
City Friday, January 22, 2016 8:00 AM 10:00 AM Room MS-161 
City Friday, January 22, 2016 1:00 PM 5:00 PM Room MS-161
City Monday, January 25, 2016 7:30 AM 3:30 PM Room MS-161
City Monday, January 25, 2016 3:30 PM 10:30 PM Room MS-161
City Tuesday, January 26, 2016 7:30 AM 3:30 PM Room MS-161
City Tuesday, January 26, 2016 3:30 PM 10:30 PM Room MS-161
City Wednesday, January 27, 2016 7:30 AM 3:30 PM Room MS-161
City Wednesday, January 27, 2016 3:30 PM 10:30 PM Room MS-161

City Thursday, January 28, 2016 8:00 AM 3:30 PM Room MS-161
City Thursday, January 28, 2016 3:30 PM 10:30 PM Room MS-161
City Friday, January 29, 2016 8:00 AM 5:00 PM Room MS-161

Campus Date Start End Location
District Office Friday, January 08, 2016 9:00 AM 5:00 PM Room 345
District Office Monday, January 11, 2016 9:00 AM 5:00 PM Room 345
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Campus Date Start End Location
Miramar Thursday, January 07, 2016 8:00 AM 3:00 PM Room M-101
Miramar Monday, January 11, 2016 8:00 AM 3:00 PM Room M-101
Miramar Tuesday, January 12, 2016 8:00 AM 12:00 PM Room M-101
Miramar Friday, January 15, 2016 8:00 AM 3:00 PM Room M-101
Miramar Wednesday, January 20, 2016 1:00 PM 5:00 PM Room M-101
Miramar Friday, January 22, 2016 8:00 AM 3:00 PM Room M-101
Miramar Wednesday, February 03, 2016 2:00 PM 7:00 PM Room L114H
Miramar Thursday, February 04, 2016 2:00 PM 7:00 PM Room L114H
Miramar Wednesday, February 10, 2016 2:00 PM 7:00 PM Room L114H
Miramar Thursday, February 11, 2016 2:00 PM 7:00 PM Room L114H

Campus Date Start End Location
Mesa Tuesday, January 05, 2016 8:00 AM 3:00 PM Room B-101
Mesa Wednesday, January 06, 2016 8:00 AM 3:00 PM Room B-101
Mesa Thursday, January 07, 2016 8:00 AM 3:00 PM Room B-101
Mesa Friday, January 08, 2016 8:00 AM 3:00 PM Room B-101
Mesa Monday, January 11, 2016 8:00 AM 3:00 PM Room B-101
Mesa Tuesday, January 12, 2016 8:00 AM 3:00 PM Room B-101
Mesa Wednesday, January 13, 2016 8:00 AM 3:00 PM Room B-101
Mesa Thursday, January 14, 2016 8:00 AM 3:00 PM Room B-101
Mesa / CP / DSC Friday, January 15, 2016 8:00 AM 3:00 PM Mesa Room B-101
Mesa Tuesday, January 19, 2016 8:00 AM 3:00 PM Room B-101
Mesa / CP / DSC Wednesday, January 20, 2016 8:00 AM 3:00 PM Mesa Room B-101
Mesa Thursday, January 21, 2016 8:00 AM 3:00 PM B-101 Flex Day
Mesa Friday, January 22, 2016 8:00 AM 3:00 PM Room B-101
Mesa Monday, January 25, 2016 7:30 AM 3:30 PM LRC 432
Mesa Monday, January 25, 2016 3:30 PM 10:00 PM LRC 432
Mesa Tuesday, January 26, 2016 7:30 AM 3:30 PM LRC 432
Mesa Tuesday, January 26, 2016 3:30 PM 10:00 PM LRC 432
Mesa Wednesday, January 27, 2016 7:30 AM 3:30 PM LRC 432
Mesa Wednesday, January 27, 2016 3:30 PM 10:00 PM LRC 432
Mesa Thursday, January 28, 2016 7:30 AM 3:30 PM LRC 432
Mesa Thursday, January 28, 2016 3:30 PM 10:00 PM LRC 432
Mesa Friday, January 29, 2016 7:30 AM 3:30 PM B-101
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